ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013
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Name

SHC HOLIDINGS INC

JOHNSONS LANDING LLC
KANESHIRO, GEORGE M

CW THREE LLC

CAVINESS & CATES BLDG & DEV
BALLANCE CURRIN PROPERTIES LLC
QUALITY OILCOLLC
SORENSEN CONTRACTING CORP
STONE BAY PARTNERS LLC
BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC
AVERITTE, JINX A

HOLT, DOROTHY

ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC
SCUNZIANO, JOSEPH

BRANKER, GERALD J

CURRIN, CHARITY C

DAKOTA LAND PARTNERS, LLC
HUNT, JACKR

WELLINGTON, WAYNE Z
HOLLIDAY, MICHELE KATHERINE
CONLEY, FRANK L

MCKAY, NICHOLAS E

MURRAY, ALTON W

OAKES, M WAYNE

GONG, STEVENH

BEESON, CALMER ROY
AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES
ZIMMER, JOAN P

RICE, JONATHAN LEON
DIEFENBACH, AVISR

SMITH, SHILO L

FOUR OAKS B&T CO

VERMEER, ANTHONY R
BEZRODNOQV, VITALY V
MILLER, FRAN G

DUKE, IRMA C
POPIELARCHECK, CECILIA
ROBERTSON, SEAN

WHITLEY, ROBERT E

MORGAN, KATHRYN

DENNING, DONNA LEE
CORRELL, STEPHEN L

SMITH, RAYMOND C

LANE, DOUGLAS E

MCLEAN, JONATHAN L

SMITH, SHARON H

LINKER, GREGORY A
MEASMER, JAMIE D
RUSZKIEWICZ, MONICA LYNN
DURHAM, DANIEL E

Assessed Value

$1,546,860.00
$1,543,360.00
$1,066,771.00
$951,373.00
$800,000.00
$788,034.00
$763,013.00
$691,446.00
$619,500.00
$599,151.00
$481,579.00
$470,428.00
$467,290.00
$446,323.00
$395,603.00
$378,425.00
$368,000.00
$366,945.00
$331,343.00
$329,273.00
$328,062.00
$316,359.00
$306,481.00
$301,887.00
$300,796.00
$292,422.00
$288,716.00
$283,421.00
$283,200.00
$281,056.00
$276,836.00
$276,000.00
$274,468.00
$273,464.00
$272,044.00
$271,633.00
$269,876.00
$269,649.00
$267,018.00
$262,764.00
$261,988.00
$261,754.00
$259,436.00
$259,082.00
$257,253.00
$253,655.00
$253,287.00
$251,927.00
$251,778.00
$251,539.00

Tax Due
$8,198.36
$8,179.81
$5,653.89
$5,042.28
$4,240.00
$4,176.58
$4,043.97
$3,664.66
$3,283.35
$3,175.50
$2,552.37
$2,493.27
$2,476.64
$2,365.51
$2,096.70
$2,005.65
$1,950.40
$1,944.81
$1,756.12
$1,745.15
$1,738.73
$1,676.70
$1,624.35
$1,600.00
$1,594.22
$1,549.84
$1,530.19
$1,502.13
$1,500.96
$1,489.60
$1,467.23
$1,462.80
$1,454.68
$1,449.36
$1,441.83
$1,439.65
$1,430.34
$1,429.14
$1,415.20
$1,392.65
$1,388.54
$1,387.30
$1,375.01
$1,373.13
$1,363.44
$1,344.37
$1,342.42
$1,335.21
$1,334.42
$1,333.16



