ANGIER TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2013

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	SHC HOLIDINGS INC	\$1,546,860.00	\$8,198.36
2	JOHNSONS LANDING LLC	\$1,543,360.00	\$8,179.81
3	KANESHIRO, GEORGE M	\$1,066,771.00	\$5,653.89
	CW THREE LLC	\$951,373.00	\$5,042.28
	CAVINESS & CATES BLDG & DEV	\$800,000.00	\$4,240.00
	BALLANCE CURRIN PROPERTIES LLC	\$788,034.00	\$4,176.58
7	QUALITY OIL CO LLC	\$763,013.00	\$4,043.97
8	SORENSEN CONTRACTING CORP	\$691,446.00	\$3,664.66
9	STONE BAY PARTNERS LLC	\$619,500.00	\$3,283.35
10	BYRD PROPERTIES OF ANGIER LLC	\$599,151.00	\$3,175.50
	AVERITTE, JINX A	\$481,579.00	\$2,552.37
	HOLT, DOROTHY	\$470,428.00	\$2,493.27
	ALBERMARLE PROPERTIES LLC	\$467,290.00	\$2,476.64
	SCUNZIANO, JOSEPH	\$446,323.00	\$2,365.51
	BRANKER, GERALD J	\$395,603.00	\$2,096.70
	CURRIN, CHARITY C	\$378,425.00	\$2,005.65
	DAKOTA LAND PARTNERS, LLC	\$368,000.00	\$1,950.40
	HUNT, JACK R	\$366,945.00	\$1,944.81
	WELLINGTON, WAYNE Z	\$331,343.00	\$1,756.12
	HOLLIDAY, MICHELE KATHERINE	\$329,273.00	\$1,745.15
	CONLEY, FRANK L	\$328,062.00	\$1,738.73
	MCKAY, NICHOLAS E	\$316,359.00	\$1,676.70
	MURRAY, ALTON W	\$306,481.00	\$1,624.35
	OAKES, M WAYNE	\$301,887.00	\$1,600.00
25	GONG, STEVEN H	\$300,796.00	\$1,594.22
	BEESON, CALMER ROY	\$292,422.00	\$1,549.84
27	AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES	\$288,716.00	\$1,530.19
28	ZIMMER, JOAN P	\$283,421.00	\$1,502.13
	RICE, JONATHAN LEON	\$283,200.00	\$1,500.96
30	DIEFENBACH, AVIS R	\$281,056.00	\$1,489.60
31	SMITH, SHILO L	\$276,836.00	\$1,467.23
32	FOUR OAKS B&T CO	\$276,000.00	\$1,462.80
33	VERMEER, ANTHONY R	\$274,468.00	\$1,454.68
34	BEZRODNOV, VITALY V	\$273,464.00	\$1,449.36
35	MILLER, FRAN G	\$272,044.00	\$1,441.83
36	DUKE, IRMA C	\$271,633.00	\$1,439.65
37	POPIELARCHECK, CECILIA	\$269,876.00	\$1,430.34
38	ROBERTSON, SEAN	\$269,649.00	\$1,429.14
39	WHITLEY, ROBERT E	\$267,018.00	\$1,415.20
40	MORGAN, KATHRYN	\$262,764.00	\$1,392.65
41	DENNING, DONNA LEE	\$261,988.00	\$1,388.54
42	CORRELL, STEPHEN L	\$261,754.00	\$1,387.30
43	SMITH, RAYMOND C	\$259,436.00	\$1,375.01
44	LANE, DOUGLAS E	\$259,082.00	\$1,373.13
45	MCLEAN, JONATHAN L	\$257,253.00	\$1,363.44
46	SMITH, SHARON H	\$253,655.00	\$1,344.37
	LINKER, GREGORY A	\$253,287.00	\$1,342.42
	MEASMER, JAMIE D	\$251,927.00	\$1,335.21
	RUSZKIEWICZ, MONICA LYNN	\$251,778.00	\$1,334.42
50	DURHAM, DANIEL E	\$251,539.00	\$1,333.16